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Special Repeat Exemination 2024
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Date Day 10:00 am to1:00 p.m 2:00 p.m to 5:00 p.m
Course Code Course Code
29/06/2025 Sunday - ANH 101, ASN 101, MIC 401 ANH102 '
30/06/2025 | Monday | ASN 203, DPS 305, MIC 101, PPS 301 ANH 302, PPS 208
STT 213
01/07/2025 | Tuesday ASN 303, ENG 129 PPS 308, STT 214
02/07/2025 | Wednesday ASN 105 ASN 106, ASN 202
03/07/2025 | Thursday - ASN 204, PPS 204, PPS 206
07/07/2025 | Monday | MIC 201, MIC 203, MIC 301, PPS 303, GAB 302, MIC 204
PPS 307
08/07/2025 | Tuesday - ASN 104
09/07/2025 | Wednesday MSO 301 DPS 304
10/07/2025 | Thursday BMB 105, PPH 205 MIC 304, PPH 202
13/07/2025 Sunday PPS 201 GAB 402
14/07/2025 | Monday | ANH 103, PPH 201 MSO 520, PPS 204, PPS 304
15/07/2025 | Tuesday BMB 107, GAB 401, PPS 305 - )
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